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JAPANESE SECTION
To be completed by Persons of the Japanese race having no Property in any protected areq,

.r, e BUNO (It oye) Nrs Jitsugo

HOME ADDRESS: o4th A¥E€a, Huskin " b REGISTRATION No. .1.3..3.’-78

A 1 -~
SEX e e AR 44 . MARRIED? SN "e”

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER:. ___ House wile

NAME OF wire og HUSBAND. Jditsugo ——-ADDRESs Grantbrook m.g.

NAMES OF Living CHILDREN: Aamiko (¥) 12 ADDRESA4 L] Ave., Ruski Bels

ADDRESS

s i e S SO ALY i : ADDRESS .

I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that | have no
ted area in British Columbia,
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property of any kind whatsoever in any







Our File No.

(/%

{Surnaeme Mock Letters )

Registretion No._ /3374 Male - Female
{check)

Former Address

P ol
Date Evecusted /# £ z Cenedian-Born - Netionel
‘ - {(check)

?“ Present Address

s

I s
L ¥ onr e elo  WS. Crexall Unbf(gg’g“ Onlpgeo.

v
Married - Single
{check) Neme of Wife

Name of Husband

Neme of kother . : me: Father

Registered with Custodien
TYes or No )




INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

e Date __%_//}’J- -
_Our File No. _ FP/O
Full Name AN /fg{a g 42 A3 _réz.((uj_a
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o _ ‘ ol o
Reglistration No, J33Z[/ Male ~ Female ‘ Age :%‘ oo 784 4
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(check)

Present Address /5(,‘2,4;\4; (/g é
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Married - Single
{check) Name of Wife

Name of Husband
Name of Mother(y ' Name of Father

4
fRames of Children under 16 / )
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. Requested by 'w é é& Reglstered with Custodian

Additional Information
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(Information supplied by Imns, Co,)

Mrs. Itoyo Kono 8915
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Company Sun Life Vancouver

Poliey Mo, 2244183

Premium - §  27.74

X
Payable: Annually, Semi-snnually or monthly

Month September Day <24
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CANADA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR

JAPANESE DIVISION

360 Homer Street
VANCOUVER B.C,

Attention: Mr, W, 5 Anderson,

Departaent of the Secretary of State,
Orfice of the Custodiam,

We are in receipt of a letter from our Tashme
Supervisor regarding the funds of the sbove-mamed man,
We cannot find any correspondence on file and we therefore
assume that Mr. Hartley has received a letter direet from
your office, We note that this man's funds bave already
been transferred to his wife's accoumt,

This man's inoome is sufficient for the support
of his family, and as he has not signed for immediste
repatriation we shall feel obliged if you will hold the
funds in your hands intact until further advice from this
office,

Yours truly,
U AR

N, Lo Blﬂ‘.
Orfice Mamager,







Mrs. Im m'
Hegistration lio, 133?3.

Dear Hadam:

In.reply to your letter of the 25th April, asking
that the funds held o your credit st this office be sent to you,
&3 we informed you previously this office ce-operstes very cloceldy
with the Departaeut of Labour, and it is the policy that uo reaittances
of funds be made Lo residents in Depurtment of Labour Housing Ceutres
unless it is recommended By that Department.

The Departaent of Labour Heud Office has writte: to us
stating that your busband's imcome is sufficient for the support
iy, Shey cannotl recommend thet additionsl funmis be sect

In view of the above recommendaticn plecse be sdvised that
we are withhalding the remittance of your funds until such time as
you can obtain the necessary recommendstion from the Department of
Labour.

Iours tr‘-nh »

W.E. Anderson,
sdainistration Departaent,







The following is quoted from & letter from the abowe
Jupsnese dated Toh Muyie

*1 received your let er dated liay 1, stuting that you are
withholding the remittance of our funds and that sy husbard's
incone was gufficient for the support of the faumily.

Ny busband 1s intending to jut false teeth in and I would

‘M-Mﬁ’lh‘ofﬂllw which 4= impessibls %0 get with
l”o

wy
mldhuzymm.dﬂymwﬂlMeomcfu
liest conveulenoce.”

her husband bhave boen pressing this office for e reaiticznce
muamzd&mmum.m'um
26tk April, you recommended that no resittunce be mude
sun's focome was sufficient to support she fumily.

Fe hove explained to them the poligy of this office regarding
reaitiances %o residents in your housing aress, it sp.erestly we
ocunbot Beake Shem understand this policy. We would appreciste your
asking yowr Supervisor st Tashae to imterview tiese people and explain
Wy they csmnot have their funds, or if there has been iy change io
Sheir financial positionm since lust mooth, would cppreciste receiving
your recommendation for agy funds required,

- Tours truly,




VACUATION SECTION
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AS requested in your letter of the 26Lh August, we cuclose
horowith Custodin cheque in the amowit of §57,00, which repress:ts tie
balanee of your funds held at this office.

The ‘originel swa of §200,00 shich was derived from & loan
repuld o your husbend by Tekekume YAKASHIFO, wes roduced to $132.00
after payuent of two claiss against hia,

Pr. BJd s Enerett ¢18,0u
Rissiou Memorisl Hospital 50,00

This belance of §132.00 was trausferred to your socount upou recelit of
instructions your husband, and from this sum, Dr. Tal KUZUHARAY:s claim
af pald wp requested by you.

I$ would sppear that we have aocounted for all the progerty
of ever; kind left by you in the Protected iree which vested in the
Custodias and in order that you may confirm this and scknowledge the cheque
e &re euclosing & stamped addressed envelope for your convenisnce in

Tours truly,

W.E. Anderson,
Administration Dept,




B¥s & Brs. Jitougo RO,
Boge Bes, 12297 & 130,
175 Eia Street,

Dear Sir & Madaas
ot B A teaei > N 23

A roguested by the Sun Life issureanee Cais iy p W& GHCION

Rerawish thelr choque i your fowour for §100,00, boing & lows oo

soarisy of the sboww noted ootlruet.

Tours M F

¥ ok, inderson,
Office of the Custodion,




